
Champion
1st Runner Up

2nd Runner Up
4th Place
5th Place
6th Place
7th Place
8th Place
9th Place

10th Place
11th Place
12th Place

13 - 20th Place
21 - 40th Place

Champion

1st
Runner Up

2nd
Runner Up

Champion

1st
Runner Up

2nd
Runner Up

Main Division

Prize Distribution

Fees Premier Cup

Qualifying Fees 2 Blocks of
5 Games Each

1) RM900.00
for Open Division Only

2) RM800.00

3) RM600.00
for U25 Division Only

4) RM1,150.00
Divisions

5) RM900.00
Divisions

6) RM1,050.00
for U25 & Open

Divisions

7) RM1,350.00
Divisions

8) RM200.00
for each Joker Squad

Sub-Division

** All prizes are denominated in Malaysia Ringgit (MYR) ** All prizes are denominated in Malaysia Ringgit (MYR)

Open
DivisionRank Rank

Rank

U25 U21

U15

Boys

Boys

Boys

Boys

Girls

Girls

Girls

Girls

Senior U18

U12

20,000.00
10,000.00
5,000.00
2,500.00
1,200.00
1,000.00

900.00
800.00
700.00
600.00
500.00
400.00
350.00
300.00

RM500
+ Trophy

RM300+ 
Trophy

RM300
+ Trophy

RM300
+ Trophy

RM300
+ Trophy

RM200
+ Trophy

RM200+ 
Trophy

RM200+ 
Trophy

RM100
+ Trophy

RM100
+ Trophy

RM100
+ Trophy

RM100
+ Trophy

RM500
+ Trophy

RM300+ 
Trophy

RM300
+ Trophy

RM300
+ Trophy

RM300
+ Trophy

RM200
+ Trophy

RM200
+ Trophy

RM200
+ Trophy

RM100
+ Trophy

RM100
+ Trophy

RM100
+ Trophy

RM100
+ Trophy

12,000.00
6,000.00
3,000.00
1,500.00
1,000.00

800.00
700.00
600.00
500.00
400.00
350.00
300.00
250.00

5,000.00
3,000.00
2,000.00
1,000.00

800.00
700.00
600.00
500.00
400.00
350.00
300.00
250.00

2,000.00
1,000.00

500.00
400.00
300.00
300.00
200.00
200.00
200.00
200.00

Master Final Fees

Scan for More Info

BAKER’S FORMAT

PREMIER 
CUP

Date 22 November 2022
Time 6:15p.m. Check In
 7:00 p.m. Roll Off

Champion
2nd Place
3rd Place

RM2000.00
RM1000.00
RM500.00

RM200.00
Entry Fee

https://bit.ly/siotbc2022

- Registration Form
- Rules and Regulation
- Whatsapp

- Team of 5
- 6 Games
- Limited to 38 Teams only

RM350.00

RM300.00

RM250.00

Open Division
8 Games +Top 4 Last Man standing

9 Games
U25 Division
8 Games +Top 3 Stepladder


