









SHARP -

Prize Distribution

Main Division						Sub-Division					
	Rank	Open Division	Classified	U25	Senior	Rank	L Boys	l21 Girls	U ⁷ Boys	18 Girls	
	Champion	20,000.00		5,000.00	2,000.00	Champion	RM500 + Trophy	RM500 + Trophy	RM300 + Trophy	RM300 + Trophy	
	t Runner Up d Runner Up	10,000.00 5,000.00	6,000.00 3,000.00	3,000.00 2,000.00	1,000.00 500.00	1st	RM300	RM300	RM200+	RM200	
ZIK	4th Place	2,500.00	1,500.00	1,000.00	400.00	Runner Up	+ Trophy	+ Trophy	Trophy	+ Trophy	
	5th Place 6th Place	1,200.00 1,000.00	1,000.00 800.00	800.00 700.00	300.00 300.00	2nd Runner Up	RM100 + Trophy	RM100 + Trophy	RM100 + Trophy	RM100 + Trophy	
	7th Place	900.00	700.00	600.00	200.00	Runner op					
	8th Place 9th Place	800.00 700.00	600.00 500.00	500.00 400.00	200.00 200.00	Rank	Boys	I15 Girls	U ^r Boys	Girls	
	10th Place	600.00	<i>400.00</i>	400.00 350.00	200.00	Champion	RM300+ Trophy	RM300+ Trophy	RM300 + Trophy	RM300 + Trophy	
	11th Place	500.00	350.00	300.00		1st	RM200	RM200	RM200+	RM200	
13	12th Place - 20th Place	400.00 350.00	300.00 250.00	250.00		Runner Up	+ Trophy	+ Trophy	Trophy	+ Trophy	
	- 40th Place	300.00				2nd Runner Up	RM100 + Trophy	RM100 + Trophy	RM100 + Trophy	RM100 + Trophy	
		· · ·					-				
** AI	l prizes are de	enominated	l in Malaysi	a Ringgit (N	** All prizes are denominated in Malaysia Ringgit (MYR)						
Fees Premier Cup											
					-						
Qualifying Fees 2 Blocks of 5 Games Each						PREMIER RM200.00 Entry Fee					
					CUP						
1) RM900.00 5) RM900.00 for Open Division Only for U25 & Classified						Champion RM2000.00					
2)	Divisions						2nd Place RM1000.00				
2) for	2) RM800.00 6) RM1,050.00 for Classified Division Only					3rd Place RM500.00					
	Divisions						lovember	2022 BA	KER'S FO	RMAT	
3)) RM600.00 7) RM1,350.00				350.00	Time 6:15p.m. Check In - Team of 5					
	for U25 Division Only for U25, Open & Classified Divisions					7:00 p.m. Roll Off - 6 Games - Limited to 38 Teams only					
4)	RM	1,150.00	8)	RM	200.00						
	for Open a	Classified Divisions	· · ·	or each Jok		Scan for	More Info				
		Master	Final Fees		- Registration Form						
	RM350.00 Open Division						1993		and Regula	ition	
8 Games +Top 4 Last Man standing						() () () () () () () () () () () () () (ລ	- Whatsa	арр		
9 Games						「「「「「「「「」」」					
RM250.00 U25 Division 8 Games +Top 3 Stepladder						回殺					
		- Cullios			https://bit.ly/siotbc2022						